IEEE1394 Cable
CoaXPress Cable
High Flexible Cable
Gigabit Ethernet Cable
Industrial Ethernet Cable
I/O Cable
USB2.0 Cable
USB3.0/USB3.1 Cable

USB2.0A/Mini USB 线缆
*长度支持定制
长度(m) 订货号
3
5
LKK-U2-AM-Mini USB-S-U-03
LKK-U2-AM-Mini USB-S-U-05
3
5
LKK-U2-AM-BM-S-03
LKK-U2-AM-BM-S-05
3
5
LKK-U2-AM-Mini USB-S-03
LKK-U2-AM-Mini USB-S-05
3
5
LKK-U2-AM-Mini USB-S-H-03
LKK-U2-AM-Mini USB-S-H-05
洛克康科技
1110 www.rockcom.net.cn
TM
Product Name: I/O Cable

LMI 线缆
*长度支持定制
长度(m) 订货号
3
5
10
LKK-LMI-19针-IO-03
LKK-LMI-19针-IO-05
LKK-LMI-19针-IO-10
3
5
10
LKK-LMI-14孔-P&E-03
LKK-LMI-14孔-P&E-05
LKK-LMI-14孔-P&E-10
洛克康科技
2524 www.rockcom.net.cn
TM
洛克康科技
2726 www.rockcom.net.cn
TM
产品名称：PROFIBUS总线
产品特性：最大信号传输
                 双屏蔽电缆设计，减少噪音和干扰
                 最大的安装多功能性
                 额定值适用于300V应用
适用品牌：西门子、欧姆龙等
Product Name: PROFIBUS Cable
Product characteristics: Maximum signal transmission
                                    Double shielded cable design,Reduced noise and interference
                                    Maximum installation versatility
                                    Rating for use in 300V applications
Applicable brands: SIEMENS、OMRON and so on
PROFIBUS 总线
PROFIBUS Cable
产品名称：PROFIBUS总线
产品特性：小直径，安装更快更简单，
                 可以使用其他功率受限电缆在现有电缆
                 桥架中运行,不需要单独的路由选择，
                 可以承受恶劣的环境。
适用品牌：西门子、欧姆龙等
Product Name: PROFIBUS Cable
Product characteristics: Smaller diameter for faster, easier installation
                                    Runs in existing cable trays with other power-limited cables,No separate routing required
                                    Withstands harsh environments
Applicable brands: SIEMENS、OMRON and so on
PROFINET 总线
PROFINET Cable
绝缘电阻
导体电阻（20℃)
绝缘耐压
特性阻抗
衰减量（20℃）
工作温度
芯线规格
屏蔽结构
线缆外径
线缆颜色
阻燃性能
10000MΩ/km 以上
<22Ω/km
500V/AC  for 1 minute
100Ω±20%   @31.25Hz
<3dB/km   @39kHZ
-40~+75℃
0.32mm （22AWG)x1P 红 绿
编织+铝箔双屏蔽
φ8.0mm
紫色 PVC
UL VW-1
2
绝缘电阻